‘ AcroSupportNed

Team Type

E-WQ-JEUGD

E-WP-SEN

E-WP-JUN

E-WP-JEUGD

Uitslag: BOAC 2024

Rank Team Team Club

1 618 V&K Uden - Uden | NLD

1 603 Sportacrobatiek Vaassen -
Vaassen | NLD

2 602 V&K Uden - Uden | NLD

3 406 Sportacrobatiek Vaassen -
Vaassen | NLD

4 604 GV DELTASPORT - Zierikzee |
NLD

5 601 Bredagym - Breda | NLD

6 600 Bredagym - Breda | NLD

1 614 GV DELTASPORT - Zierikzee |
NLD

2 610 DOS Monster - Monster | NLD

3 611 DOS Monster - Monster | NLD

4 615 Bredagym - Breda | NLD

5 608 V&K Uden - Uden | NLD

6 609 G. V. Balans - Kerkrade | NLD

7 612 DOS Monster - Monster | NLD

8 613 NGV Nieuwerkerk aan den
IJssel - Nieuwerkerk aan den
IJssel | NLD

1 626 Sportacrobatiek Vaassen -
Vaassen | NLD

2 620 Bredagym - Breda | NLD

Members

Mila van Boxtel, Bregje
Donkers, Isabelle van de
Breevaart, Lizzie van Gennip

Julisa Hulleman, Kiki van
Limburg

Luna Arnts, Kimberly Schigt

Lisa van Duinen, Indy Pol

Linne Timmerman, Melissa
Dooge

Evy de Knegt, Deveny van den
Berg

Sofie Heesters, Maud
Brockhus

Megan Ringelberg, Iris van der
Meer

Macy van der Wal, Salma
Nahid

Lexi van Coenen, Indy van der
Kruk

Isa Vermeulen, Manon
Verstraete

Noor Emonds, Tara Nooijen

Quincy Kortenoeven, Merle
Thevissen
Liv Tetteroo, Jette Schmidt

Staicey Verschoor, Jillz Van
der Ham

Liz van Gortel, Lynn
Bossebroek

Lynn van Poorten, Suzan
Mosch

Total Score

22.270

21.450

21.420

21.730

21.190
20.850

20.380
20.140

Score E
21.060

22.650

22.480
22.450

22.270

21.450

21.420

23.690

23.080

22.420

21.730

21.190
20.850

20.380
20.140

23.050

21.960

6.750

7.600

7.450
7.500

7.500

7.150

7.150

7.950

7.550

7.450

7.350

6.950
7.050

6.550
6.600

7.600

7.350

E*2

deduc

13.500 7.400 0.160 0.000

15.200

14.900
15.000

15.000

14.300

14.300

15.900

15.100

14.900

14.700

13.900
14.100

13.100
13.200

15.200

14.700

7.300

7.400
7.300

7.050

6.950

6.950

7.550

7.800

7.350

6.850

7.100
6.850

7.100
7.050

7.700

7.100

0.150

0.180
0.150

0.220

0.200

0.170

0.240

0.180

0.170

0.180

0.190
0.200

0.180
0.190

0.150

0.160

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
-0.300

0.000
-0.300

0.000

0.000



Team Type
E-WP-JEUGD

E-WP-INSTAP

E-WG-SEN

E-WG-JUN

E-WG-JEUGD

Rank Team Team Club

3

4

621 De Leleaart - Wijchen | NLD
622 THOR - Sas van Gent | NLD

623 V&K Uden - Uden | NLD

625 DOS Rijssen - Rijssen | NLD

624 Devona Wateringen -
Wateringen | NLD

619 Bredagym - Breda | NLD

705 GV DELTASPORT - Zierikzee |
NLD

706 Bredagym - Breda | NLD

702 De Leleaart - Wijchen | NLD
700 THOR - Sas van Gent | NLD
701 THOR - Sas van Gent | NLD
703 DOS Monster - Monster | NLD

606 THOR - Sas van Gent | NLD
605 Bredagym - Breda | NLD

616 Devona Wateringen -
Wateringen | NLD

628 Sportacrobatiek Vaassen -
Vaassen | NLD

629 Sportacrobatiek Vaassen -
Vaassen | NLD

631 Devona Wateringen -
Wateringen | NLD

632 Sportacrobatiek Vaassen -
Vaassen | NLD

630 GV DELTASPORT - Zierikzee |
NLD

Members Total Score
Pippa Cornelissen-Siahara,

Cis Ermers

Luciana van Leeuwen, Anouk 21.510
De Vet

Yasmine Laszczak 21.510
Wlodarczyk, Jaylynn van

Demen

Lynn Drijer, Noa Geerling 21.400
Aizah Saleem, Tess van der 21.110
Loos

Jaimie Stoel, Lieke 18.210
Meeuwissen

Juul Zijimans, Fenna Scheele

Noi Vermolen, Cheniva Stuiver

Jaylee Lingen, Jet Hendriks

O o0 o0 o0 0

Nina Biddelo, Josje Meyer 21.030
Jolie Mahu, Esmee Dhondt 20.830
Yana Shtarbanova, Ana 19.820

Yaramova

Tessa Biddelo, Chayenne
Sneijers, Roos Beirens

Damiénne Klarenbeek, Iris
Wolfkamp, Steffy Klarenbeek

Nadine Laghmouchi, Yara van
der Kruijk, Mara Vis

Emmaly de Blieck, Isa Pol,
Fiene Boom

Feline de Wilde, Ela Erkaya,
Beau Schaapherder

Noé van Houten, Louise Bree,
Tess van Dongen

Bobbi Hulshof, Fabienne 21.570
Kolkman, Elodie de Wilde
Liv van Heukelom, Nine van 20.550

der Veen, Nina Guiljam

Ex.

@]

C

Score E
21.610

21.510

21.510

21.400
21.110

18.210

23.180

22.630
21.080
21.030
20.830
19.820

22.890

20.580

19.930

22.350

21.660

21.630

21.570

20.550

7.250

7.350

7.200
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7.000
7.050
7.050
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0.160
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0.150
0.160

0.160

0.080

0.080
0.080
0.080
0.080
0.070

0.240

0.230
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0.150

0.160

0.180
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-0.300

0.000

0.000
-0.300

-1.900

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
-1.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

-0.600



Team Type Rank Team Team Club Members Total Score Ex. Score E E*2 A D deduc

E-WG-JEUGD 6 627 V&K Uden - Uden | NLD Noor Laurenssen, Lana 20.030 C 20.030 6.500 13.000 6.850 0.180 0.000
Molendijk, Jinte Nooijen

E-MX-INSTAP 1 704 THOR - Sas van Gent | NLD  Amy Pronk, Flor Beirens _ C 21330 7.200 14.400 7.150 0.080 -0.300



